
Date Day & Time Topic
Wednesday Introduction and Registration
(1800-2200) NM Specific Topics

Saturday Basic Skills and Assessments
(0900-1800) Pharmacology

IV Access and Medcation Administration
Monday Pharmacology Lab

(1800-2200) IV and IO Lab
Wednesday IV and IO Lab
(1800-2200) Phamacology Lab

Pharmacology Exam
Saturday IV and IO Lab

(0900-1800) Skills and Assessments
LIVE STICKS
Medical, Legal, Ethical
Communications and Documentation
Medical Terminology

Monday Lifting and Moving Patients
(1800-2200) EMS Systems

Safety and Wellness
Skills and Assessments
Vehicle Extrication, Rescue, Hazmat

Wednesday Terrorism
(1800-2200) Transport Operations

Incident Management
2/8/25 Saturday NO CLASS

Monday Operations Exam
(1800-2200) Anatomy

Anatomy
Wednesday Physiology
(1800-2200) Life Span Development

LZ Class
2/15/25 Saturday NO CLASS
2/17/25 Monday NO CLASS - PRESIDENTS DAY

Wednesday Operations Exam Retest
(1800-2200) Patient Assessment

Airway Management
Airway Lab

Saturday Cardiac Emergencies
(0900-1800) Shock

Respiratory Emergencies

Monday Airway Exam
(1800-2200) Skills and Assessment Lab

1/25/25

1/27/25

2/12/25

2/24/25

2/19/25

2/22/25

2/3/25

2/5/25

2/10/25

1/22/25

1/29/25

2/1/25



Date Day & Time Topic
Wednesday Retake Airway Exam
(1800-2200) Neurological Emergencies

Skills and Assessments Lab
Cardiac Exam

Saturday GI and Urological Emergencies
(0900-1800) Endocrine Emergencies

Skills and Assessments Lab
Monday Immunological Emergencies

(1800-2200) Gyneclogical Emergencies
Skills Lab

Wednesday Retake Cardiac Exam
(1800-2200) Toxicology

3/8/25 Saturday NO CLASS
Monday Psychiatric Emergencies

(1800-2200) Skills and Assessments Lab
Wednesday Medical Emergencies Test
(1800-2200) Trauma Overview

Bleeding
Retake Medical Emergencies Test

Saturday Soft Tissue Injuries
(0900-1800) Face and Neck Injuries

Skills and Assessment Lab
3/17/25 Monday NO CLASS - SPRING BREAK
3/19/25 Wednesday NO CLASS - SPRING BREAK
3/22/25 Saturday NO CLASS - SPRING BREAK

Monday Head and Spine Injuries
(1800-2200) Chest Injuries

Skills and Assessment lab
Wednesday Skills Lab
(1800-2200) Abdominal and Genital Injuries

Orthopedic Injuries
3/29/25 Saturday NO CLASS

Monday Environmental Injuries
(1800-2200) Skills and Assessment Lab
Wednesday Trauma Exam
(1800-2200) Skills and Assessment Lab

4/5/25 Saturday NO CLASS
Monday OB and Neonatal

(1800-2200) Skills and Assessment lab
4/9/25 Wednesday Retake Trauma Exam

(1800-2200) Pediatric Emergencies
Pediatric Emergencies

Saturday Geriatrics
(0900-1800) Special Needs

Skills and Assessent Lab

4/7/25

3/31/25

4/2/25

4/12/25

3/15/25

3/24/25

3/26/25

3/10/25

3/12/25

3/1/25

3/5/25

3/3/25

2/26/25



Date Day & Time Topic
4/14/25 Monday Pediatrics and Special Pop Test

(1800-2200) Skills and Assessment Lab
4/16/25 Wednesday

(1800-2200)
4/19/25 Saturday NO CLASS - Region 3
4/21/25 Monday NO CLASS - Region 3
4/23/25 Wednesday NO CLASS - Region 3
4/26/25 Saturday NO CLASS - Region 3

Monday Retake Pediatrics and Specia Pop Test
(1800-2200) Skills and Assessments

4/30/25 Wednesday
(1800-2200)

5/3/25 Saturday
(0900-1800)

Monday
(1800-2200)
Wednesday Final Exam
(1800-2200) Final Assessment Test

5/5/25

5/5/25

Skills and Assessments Lab

Exam Prep

Skills and Assessments

Skills and Assessments

4/28/25


